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Date

9/22/06

9/29/06
10/6/06

10/13/06

10/20/06

10/27/06

11/3/06

11/10/06

11/17/06

Time

4PM

4PM

4PM

4PM

Speaker's
Name

David
Strayer,
Institute of
Ecosystem
Studies

Tom
Torgersen,
UConn

Stefan
Bengtson,
Swedish
Museum of
Natural
History

David Salt,
Purdue U.

Jonathan
Waage,
Brown U.

Jennifer
Gerton,
Stowers
Institute for
Medical
Research

Simon Gilroy,
Penn State

Seminar Topic

Effects of the zebra mussel
invasion on aquatic ecosystems

The Dynamics of Shallow Aquatic
Systems and the Global Carbon
Cycle: CO2/02 Process Vectors
and Microbial Productivity

Synchrotron X-ray tomography of
early animal fossils

Gutathione Acts At the Crossroads
Between Metal Tolerance and
Pathogen Sensitivity in Thlaspi
Metal Hyperaccumulators

Damselfly Sperm Competition:
the dynamics of male-male
competition within female

Establishment and maintenance
of functional
kinetochores in S. cerevisiae

Ionic Signaling in Arabidopsis

Host

Brad Taylor

Kathy
Cottingham

Kevin
Peterson

Mary Lou
Guerinot

John
Gilbert/Mark
McPeek

Sharon
Bickel

Mary Lou
Guerinot


http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/
http://www.dartmouth.edu/~biology/seminar%20scheduling/

12/01/06 Can Allan Carroll, When forest management and Sharon

Canadian climate change collide: the Martinson
Forest eruption and spread of mountain
Service pine beetle populations in western

North America
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