Dartmouth College

Department of Biology

Home > Seminar Scheduling >

Fall 2006

Date	Time	Speaker's Name	Seminar Topic	Host
9/22/06	4PM			
9/29/06	4PM			
10/6/06	4PM	David Strayer, Institute of Ecosystem Studies	Effects of the zebra mussel invasion on aquatic ecosystems	Brad Taylor
10/13/06	4PM	Tom Torgersen, UConn	The Dynamics of Shallow Aquatic Systems and the Global Carbon Cycle: CO2/O2 Process Vectors and Microbial Productivity	Kathy Cottingham
10/20/06	4PM	Stefan Bengtson, Swedish Museum of Natural History	Synchrotron X-ray tomography of early animal fossils	Kevin Peterson
10/27/06	4PM	David Salt, Purdue U.	Gutathione Acts At the Crossroads Between Metal Tolerance and Pathogen Sensitivity in Thlaspi Metal Hyperaccumulators	Mary Lou Guerinot
11/3/06	4PM	Jonathan Waage, Brown U.	Damselfly Sperm Competition: the dynamics of male-male competition within female	John Gilbert/Mark McPeek
11/10/06	4PM	Jennifer Gerton, Stowers Institute for Medical Research	Establishment and maintenance of functional kinetochores in S. cerevisiae	Sharon Bickel
11/17/06	4PM	Simon Gilroy, Penn State	Ionic Signaling in Arabidopsis	Mary Lou Guerinot

12/01/06 Can Allan Carroll, When forest management and Sharon
Canadian climate change collide: the Martinson
Forest eruption and spread of mountain
Service pine beetle populations in western
North America

Last Updated: 12/10/08